DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

THREE RANGERS FOUNDATION
THREE RANGERS FOUNDATION

0O&V CLACKAMAS, LLC

MILO'S DESSERT BAR

VALLEY EMPORIUM

VMC DELIVERY

TERRA NOVA ENTERPRISES LLC
TERRA NOVA ENTERPRISES LLC
JACKASS EXTRACTIONS

OREGON HUNTING RETRIEVER CLUB
OREGON HUNTING RETRIEVER CLUB
GO ASK ALICE

YAMHILL VALLEY HOME HEALTH

5 STARS JANITOR

SEBASTIANI'S MARBLE AND STONE CREATIONS
LLC

SEBASTIANI'S MARBLE AND STONE CREATIONS
LLC

CHAMPAGNE & RAIN LLC

CHAMPAGNE & RAIN LLC
INKED INCORPORATED

DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION

08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014

Page 1 of 21

Powered by socrata



DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

onth

CLAY

BARBARA

VALERIE

VALERIE

VICTOR

BARBARA

ARBEY
GARY

ALICE

JUAN
SEBASTIAN

VIRGINIA

SAMUEL

OTHIC

STERNER

ANCTIL

ANCTIL

CAMACHO

DAVIS

KREBS
HOST

WILSON

SANCHEZ
VALDES

PEDERSEN

BRIGGS

22331 SW GOPHER VALLEY ROAD

PO BOX 713

1350 SW FLEISHAUER LANE
PO BOX 981

PO BOX 981

1665 SW ALEXANDRIA ST
637 SW KECK DR #218

637 SW KECK DR #218

244 W 2ND PLACE CIRCLE
29945 NE BENJAMIN RD
29945 NE BENJAMIN RD
848 NW WINTERGREEN DR
421 SOUTH EVANS STREET
511 E 3RD ST

32255 N HWY 99W

32255 N HWY 99W

4217 NE SOKOL BLOSSER LANE
PO BOX 511
25025 NE NORTH VALLEY ROAD

SHERIDAN
SHERIDAN
MCMINNVILLE
CARLTON
CARLTON
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
LAFAYETTE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG

NEWBERG

DAYTON
DUNDEE
NEWBERG

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

Zip Code

97378
97378
97128
97111
97111
97128
97128
97128
97127
97132
97132
97128
97128
97132
97132

97132

97114
97115
97132
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DOR Yamhill C%h

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

INKED INCORPORATED

DR. LUCY PURE ORGANIC SKIN CARE
CONSTANT FORWARD PROGRESS LLC
CONSTANT FORWARD PROGRESS LLC
T&C PLANT SALES LLC

T&C PLANT SALES LLC

BRADFORD'S BARBER SHOP

LEGARD FAMILY, LLC

LEGARD FAMILY, LLC

ERIC HARMES PAINTING LLC

ERIC HARMES PAINTING LLC

ONE ON ONE ATHLETICS PORTLAND LLC
ONE ON ONE ATHLETICS PORTLAND LLC
P.O.F. REDEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
MCGANN PUBLISHING

SPARTANS LUNCH BOX

HERITAGE MERCANTILE

INTER-CULTURAL CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOGY
LLC

INTER-CULTURAL CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOGY
LLC

AT YOUR SERVICE MOVERS

DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/06/2014
08/06/2014
08/06/2014
08/06/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/12/2014
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

REBECCA
BRET

TODD

ROGER
CAROL

ERIC

JONATHAN

JOSEPH

JANICE

TONY
SERGIY

ERNEST

SIEGFRIED
HAMILTON

VITTORIA

BRADFORD
PRAUSE

HARMES

PENNINGTON

MCGANN

HARRI

MCCORMICK
BARSUKOV

OLDS

VXnth

25025 NE NORTH VALLEY ROAD
301 NE DUNN PLACE

548 DONNA DR

548 DONNA DR

1531 SW HARBOR DRIVE

PO BOX 1790

906 DOVE CT

408 SE BAKER ST

PO BOX 827

2373 NW MCGAREY DR

2373 NW MCGAREY DR

22550 SE ROYAL ANN DRIVE
PO BOX 307

709 EAST FRANKLIN STREET
PO BOX 864

430 S BRIDGE ST UNIT A

637 SW KECK DR

710 C FOOTHILLS DR SUITE 104

PO BOX 256

2700 HAWORTH AVE

NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
AMITY

AMITY
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
SHERIDAN
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG

NEWBERG

NEWBERG

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97132
97128
97132
97132
97128
97128
97128
97128
97128
97128
97128
97101
97101
97132
97128
97378
97128
97132

97132

97132

Page 6 of 21 Powered by socrata



DOR Yamhill C%h

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

SPRINGS II AT SHERWOOQOD II, LLC
VITEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
THE RUFUS FOUNDATION

SE FARM INC.

SE FARM INC.

NEWBERG INDOOR PARK

NEWBERG INDOOR PARK

MATTERI VINEYARDS

KONECT AVIATION CHARTER SERVICES
FLOW DESIGN

WALLOWA MOUNTAIN OUTFITTERS LLC
WALLOWA MOUNTAIN OUTFITTERS LLC
CRESTBROOK LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE
RRW LLC

NEWSHELP

THE FARMER'S DAUGHTER, LLC

THE FARMER'S DAUGHTER, LLC
DUSOIL WINERY

LIFETIME FOOD STORAGE

ANDREA'S COUNTRY BOUTIQUE
GRINDER'S GAMES

FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION

DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014

08/13/2014
08/13/2014
08/13/2014
08/13/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

SERGIO

ROSE

ROBERT
INGO
MICHAEL
STEVE

ROBERT
ROGER
JEB
ELLANE

ANDREA

SANCHEZ

SULLIVAN

MATTERI
NEHLS
PALMA
MORRIS

STEPHENSON
WISE
BLADINE
CLEYS

TROUTMAN

VXnth

640 NE THIRD ST
400 SE ALETHEA WAY

15000 NW OLD RAILROAD GRADE
ROAD
17250 NE LEWIS ROGERS LANE

17250 NE LEWIS ROGERS LANE
307 S COLLEGE ST

307 S COLLEGE ST

POST OFFICE BOX 545

PO BOX 1762

901 BRUTSCHER STREET

240 SW 7TH STREET

PO BOX 333

1081 BAKER CREST CT

1430 W MAIN

611 NE THIRD STREET

17733 NE NORTH VALLEY RD
17733 NE NORTH VALLEY RD
20980 NE NIEDERBERGER ROAD
1918 N EMERY DR

1146 N MADISON ST

1336 NE JOHNSON ST

MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
YAMHILL

NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
YAMHILL
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
DUNDEE
DUNDEE
MCMINNVILLE
SHERIDAN
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
DUNDEE
NEWBERG
LAFAYETTE
MCMINNVILLE

OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97128
97128
97148

97132
97132
97132
97132
97148
97128
97132
97115
97115
97128
97378
97128
97132
97132
97115
97132
97127
97128
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DOR Yamhill C%h

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

OPTICSREC LLC

OPTICSREC LLC

MOLLY MARSHALL MARKETING
CASH SAVERS LLC

PIKE WOODS, LLC.

THE FARMER'S DAUGHTER
SUMMERS REAL ESTATE LLC
SUMMERS REAL ESTATE LLC
CAMPOS VENTURES LLC
CAMPOS VENTURES LLC
KENDALL DEAN PUBLISHING LLC
KENDALL DEAN PUBLISHING LLC
LOLA VERA CATERING & EVENT PLANNING LLC
NIFTYCO. THE BOOK

CASCADE STRUCTURES LLC
CASCADE STRUCTURES LLC
BBF PROPERTIES, LLC

BBF PROPERTIES, LLC

MILLS WINE COMPANY, LLC
MILLS WINE COMPANY, LLC

BIG DADDY'S DAYCARE
LAUGHTER IN BLOOM

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/15/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/19/2014
08/20/2014
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

JOSHUA

MOLLY

KEITH

ROBERT

CATHERINE

MAYRA

HOWARD

EDWARD

ROBERT

BRYANT

ELIZABETH
SANDRA

MOHR

MARSHALL

MONEN

YOUNGMAN

SUMMERS

CAMPOS

MOLL

LORENZEN

GARCIA

FITZGERALD

MILLS

GOINGS
BAUNE

VXnth

587 NE HAVEN LN

587 NE HAVEN LN

2909 DOUGLAS AVENUE
337 SE DAVIS ST

1013 N. SPRINGBROOK RD., STE. D

17733 NE NORTH VALLEY RD
701 MARIE AVE

701 MARIE AVE

2009 PORTLAND RD

2009 PORTLAND RD

203 SE DAVIS ST

203 SE DAVIS ST

24010 NE OLD YAMHILL RD

1341 NW OAKMONT COURT

380 SW 7TH ST

PO BOX 157

32420 SW SAVAGE RD

32420 SW SAVAGE RD

18200 NE LEWIS ROGERS ROAD
18200 NE LEWIS ROGERS ROAD
2126 NW ELM ST

1235 NW YAMHILL ST

MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
DUNDEE
DUNDEE
SHERIDAN
SHERIDAN
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97128
97128
97132
97128
97132
97132
97132
97132
97132
97132
97128
97128
97132
97128
97115
97115
97378
97378
97132
97132
97128
97128
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

THIRD TIME AROUND

STELLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC
STELLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC
J L KIFF VINEYARDS

S. 0. S. COMPANY
MCLAUGHLIN INSURANCE LLC
MCLAUGHLIN INSURANCE LLC
STRIKE ZONE CREATIVE, LLC
STRIKE ZONE CREATIVE, LLC
ROYAL, INC.

VALLEY VINEYARD TOURS, LLC
VALLEY VINEYARD TOURS, LLC

VXnth

SENIOR HOUSING CONSULTING, LLC
SENIOR HOUSING CONSULTING, LLC

AMERICAN MARKET
THE HOP SHOP

THE JENNI BEAN, LLC
THE JENNI BEAN, LLC
KOREGON, LLC.
ATHOS LLC

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/25/2014
08/25/2014

Page 13 of 21

Powered by socrata



DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

LINDA
MICHELLE

JOEL

SUSAN

MARTIN

STEVE

VICKIE

JATINDER
TIMOTHY
PEGGY

ROBERT
RICHARD

DILLENBURG
LARSON

KIFF

OSWALT

MCLAUGHLIN

COX

WINTERS

PARMAR
PACKARD
ANTONSON

YOUNGMAN
SMITH

VXnth

2920 NE MCDONALD LN

1337 CRAMNER ST

1337 CRAMNER ST

13546 WILLIS RD

1005 NE 14TH STREET

407 W MAIN ST UNIT B

PO BOX 434

630 SE 1ST STREET

630 SE 1ST STREET

131 SW MONROE ST

C/O DEMETRI TSOHANTARIDIS PC
C/O DEMETRI TSOHANTARIDIS PC
451 E12TH ST

451 E12TH ST

131 SW MONROE ST

269 15TH ST

208 NW 1ST

208 NW 1ST

1013 N SPRINGBROOK RD STE D

1860 SOUTH WEST SONGBIRD
STREET

MCMINNVILLE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
CARLTON
CARLTON
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
SHERIDAN
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
SHERIDAN
LAFAYETTE
DUNDEE
DUNDEE
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97128
97127
97127
97128
97128
97111
97111
97128
97128
97378
97132
97132
97127
97127
97378
97127
97115
97115
97132
97128
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DOR Yamhill C%h

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

ATHOS LLC

TERRY WILHELM

KILTERON

CORRIGAN WICKMAN ADVISORY
GOPHER VALLEY ENTERPRISE, LLC
PREVENTION WORKS, INC
PREVENTION WORKS, INC

MADERA CONSTRUCTION FINISH CARPENTRY

LLC

MADERA CONSTRUCTION FINISH CARPENTRY

LLC
YAMHILL COUNTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB LLC

YAMHILL COUNTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB LLC
DEREK AARON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
METZ INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
METZ INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
NORTHWEST WINE SOLUTIONS LLC
HOUSE OF STYLE, LLC

PASTORCILLOS TACOS

BARGAINS 4U

REEDS GULCH RESOURCES, LLC
TRANQUIL HANDS MASSAGE

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

08/25/2014

08/25/2014
08/25/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014

08/26/2014

08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/26/2014
08/27/2014
08/27/2014
08/27/2014
08/27/2014
08/28/2014
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DOR Yamhill Cty

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

TERRY

DIANNE
STUART
RODNEY

ALEJANDRO

DONALD

DEREK
DAVID

HOLLY
VICTORIA
MARY
BRENT
TARA

WILHELM

HAUGEBERG
MULHOLLAND
ROBBINS

GONZALEZ LOPEZ

MATHENEY

MARTIN
METZ

NEWTON
MEJIA
MYERS
LAKE
WESTON

1860 SOUTH WEST SONGBIRD
STREET

20275 NW BISHOP SCOTT ROAD

850 BOOTH BEND RD

PO BOX 480

17481 SW GOPHER VALLEY RD
1091 SE MAPLE ST

1091 SE MAPLE ST

2229 SW KAUER DR

2229 SW KAUER DR

1046 E 15TH STREET

1046 E 15TH STREET

1795 NW 2ND ST #21
25340NW TURNER CREEK RD
PO BOX 172

PO BOX 2

201 E HANCOCK ST

122 NORTH EVEREST SUITE A
PO BOX 641

330 NE EVANS ST

1400 CREEKSIDE CT

MCMINNVILLE

YAMHILL
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
SHERIDAN
DUNDEE
DUNDEE
MCMINNVILLE

MCMINNVILLE

LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
MCMINNVILLE
YAMHILL
YAMHILL
CARLTON
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
YAMHILL
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97128

97148
97128
97128
97378
97115
97115
97128

97128

97127
97127
97128
97148
97148
97111
97132
97132
97148
97128
97132
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

TRANQUIL HANDS MASSAGE LLC
BRANNON GULCH RESOURCES, LLC
12070 WALNUT, LLC

12070 WALNUT, LLC

KONECT AVIATION

BODDHI, LLC
BODDHI, LLC

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

08/28/2014
08/28/2014
08/28/2014
08/28/2014
08/29/2014

08/29/2014
08/29/2014
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last

TARA
BRENT
ANNETTE

HOLLY

RYAN

WESTON
LAKE
PEASE

NEHLS

SHERMAN

onth

1400 CREEKSIDE CT

330 NE EVANS ST

7250 NE EARLWOOD ROAD
7250 NE EARLWOOD ROAD

C/O RAWGOLD WEALTH
MANAGEMENT SERVICES
1509 SW APPERSON ST

1509 SW APPERSON ST

NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
MCMINNVILLE

MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
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DOR Yamhill Ct

Based on New Businesses Registered Last Month

97132
97128
97132
97132
97128

97128
97128
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